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Escape Route Requireas per Covenant.
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if access is granted at

Ground Floor.
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2.7m Height to Flat Roof, resulting in 15 Steps.

Existing Kennet Wall to be Exposed.

76.98
76.97

76.99

77.05

77.02 76.98

76.98

76.96

76.90

77.01

76.95
76.89

76.95

76
.96

76.88

77.05

77
.06

76.99

77.12
77.13

80.55
80.53

80.55

77.11 77.07
77.10 77.14

77
.03

77.11
77.11 77.12

77.03 77.03

77.18

77.02

76.83

76.90
77.01

76.94 76.98

76.99 76
.84

76.
88

76.93
76.95 76.95 76.94

76.96 76.95 76.92 76.86 76.86 76.84 76.88 76.89 76.90
76.91

76.91
76.92 76.91

76.94 76.95

76.95

76.90

76.84

76.96
76.95

76.93 76.89
76.94

76.91 76.88

76.98

77.06

77.11
77.19 77.18

77.19

76.80
76.83

76.83

76.85
76.85

76.91

77.10

77.09

77.09

77.11

77.08
77.11

77.11

77.1077.10
77.0977.08

77.0577.07
77.0977.11

77.11

77.05
77.04

77.10

77.12

77.13

77.11

77.12

77.12

77.09

77.14 77.13 77.12 77.10 77.14 77.13 77.12

77
.0

1

77.08

77.13

77.11
77.03

76.96 76.94 76.98 77.20
77.21

77.21

77.01
77.04

77.05

77.00
76.94

77.06 77.05
77.03

76.99 77.04

77.01 76.89

76.99

77.16

77.21
77.29

76.96 76.95
77.06 77.05 77.02

77.01

76
.94

76.
98

77.03
77.05

M A R K E T  S T R E E T
Existing Vehicular Ramp to be made

into A Pedestrian Access and Retained
by the Existing Dwellings.

Car Park Vehicular Exit

Existing Car Park Fire Exit
to be Retained

Existing Pedestrian Car Park
Access to be re-designed

and reinstated.

Fire Escape

Access Required.

Bartholomew Street subject to
improvement works to enable two-way

traffic , in part, to access the site.

Proposed new layby parking.

Proposed highway improvements to
facilitate access into the site.
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Semi-Basement,
Amenity Plan.
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Total Area: 62.9 sq.m

NOTES

1. Contractors must check all dimensions on site. Only figured
dimensions are to be worked from. Discrepancies must be
reported to the Architect or Engineer before proceeding.
© This drawing is copyright.

2. Reproduced from OS Sitemap ® by permission of Ordnance
Survey on behalf of The Controller of Her Majesty's
Stationery Office. © Crown copyright 2008. All rights
reserved. Licence number 100007126.

3. Direct scaling off the drawing is permissible for planning
purposes only.
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